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AuSable Valley Central Remote Menu

This institution is an equal opportunity provider. Menus are subject to change.

Monday, March 1 Tuesday, March 2 Wednesday, March 3 | Thursday, March 4

March 14th
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Daylight saving 4
time 2020 starts
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Grab & Go
Milk & Juice

Soft Taco
Cheese/Meat
Wheat Wrap

Broccoli
Pear
Milk

Cereal
Milk & Juice

Turkey &
Cheese Sub
Tots
Apple Slices
Milk

Bagel
Milk & Juice

Pulled Pork
French Fries
Orange
Milk

Blueberry Muffin
Milk & Juice

Chicken &
Cheese Wrap
Carrot Sticks

Apple
Milk

Friday, March 5

Grab & Go
Milk & Juice

Pizza
Celery Sticks
Granny Smith

Apple

Milk

Monday, March 8

Breakfast Bar
Milk & Juice

Grilled Chicken
Sandwich
Potato Wedges
Orange
Milk

Tuesday, March 9

Grab & Go
Milk & Juice

Hot Dog
WW Roll
Tots
Raisins
Milk

Wednesday, March 10

Cereal
Milk & Juice

Popcorn
Chicken
WW Roll
French Fries
Apple Slices
Milk

Thursday, March 11

Bagel
Milk & Juice

Uncrustable
Celery Sticks
Pear
Milk

Friday, March 12

Grab & Go
Milk & Juice

Pizza
Carrot Sticks
Apple
Milk




Monday, March 15 Tuesday, March 16

Grab & Go Breakfast Pizza
Milk & Juice Milk & Juice

Wednesday, March 17 § Thursday, March 18

Grab & Go
Milk & Juice

Friday, March 19

Blueberry Muffin
Milk & Juice

Cereal
Milk & Juice

Pizza
Celery Sticks
Oranges
Milk

Uncrustable

Carrot Sticks

Granny Smith
Apple
Milk

Turkey &
Cheese Sub
Broccoli
Raisins
Milk

WW Roll WW Roll
Tots Potato Wedges
Apple Slices Pear
Milk Milk

& »
) Chicken Patty Sloppy Joe

Monday, March 22 Tuesday, March 23

Banana Muffin Grab & Go
Milk & Juice Milk & Juice

Wednesday, March 24 || Thursday, March 25

Cereal
Milk & Juice

Friday, March 26

Grab & Go
Milk & Juice

Bagel
Milk & Juice

Uncrustable Pizza

Celery Sticks Carrot Sticks
Granny Smith | Applesauce Cup
Apple Milk
Milk

Soft Taco
Cheese/Meat
Wheat Wrap

Broccoli

Pear
Milk

Hot Dog BBQ Chicken
WW Roll Sandwich
Potato Wedges || French Fries

Apple Orange
Milk Milk

Monday, March 29 Wednesday, March 31

Cereal Bar
Milk & Juice

Tuesday, March 30

Grab & Go
Milk & Juice

Breakfast Pizza
Milk & Juice

Grilled Chicken
Sandwich

Chicken &
Cheese Wrap

Uncrustable
French Fries

Broccoli
Apple Slices
Milk

Tots
Pear
Milk

Orange
Milk



